
29th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MIE, JAPAN
SEPTEMBER 7th ­ 13th 2009

JUDGES ASSIGNMENT
INDIVIDUAL APPARATUS FINAL

TUE 8 SEP 2009 ­ 19:00

Superior Jury SZYSZKOWSKA Maria FIG
KUZMINA Natalia FIG
SEKITA Shihoko FIG
GIGOVA Mariya FIG
DELLE CHIAIE Daniela FIG
ABOU SHABANA Noha FIG
HUNT Caroline FIG

Function Name NOC
Code

Difficulty Jury
J1­1 ACOSTA RODTRIGUEZ Laura MEX
J1­2 MARJINA Galina LAT
J2­1 MOLTUBAKK Marie Margrete Hveem NOR
J2­2 STARCEVIC Mirjana CRO

Artistic Jury
J1 DE COSSIO Isabelle FRA
J2 EVANS Teresa AUS
J3 DRAGAS MOHAR Spela Alenka SLO
J4 NEL Elise Annette RSA

Execution Jury
J1 SHEVCHENKO Valentina UZB
J2 STJOPKINA Nadezda EST
J3 MARCHETTI Annires AUT
J4 HAWKINS Vicki GBR

Function Name NOC
Code

Difficulty Jury
J1­1 NEMETHNE ERFALVY Nora HUN
J1­2 POCELUJEW­STUDZINSKA Adriana POL
J2­1 MELKUMOVA Nataliya KAZ
J2­2 LAVIKAINEN Saila FIN

Artistic Jury
J1 BOMPA Tamara CAN
J2 KOBALADZE Bella GEO
J3 GIRBA Maria ROU
J4 PACHTA Maria GRE

Execution Jury
J1 MACKONIENE Sigita LTU
J2 VYNOGRADNA Lidia UKR
J3 AHLIN Ludmila SWE
J4 SAVENKOVA Elena USA

Function Name NOC
Code

Difficulty Jury
J1­1 STARCEVIC Mirjana CRO
J1­2 DE COSSIO Isabelle FRA
J2­1 SAVENKOVA Elena USA
J2­2 KOBALADZE Bella GEO

Artistic Jury
J1 BOMPA Tamara CAN
J2 PACHTA Maria GRE
J3 MELKUMOVA Nataliya KAZ
J4 ACOSTA RODTRIGUEZ Laura MEX

Execution Jury
J1 BEREK Irina HUN
J2 MOLTUBAKK Marie Margrete Hveem NOR
J3 POCELUJEW­STUDZINSKA Adriana POL
J4 STJOPKINA Nadezda EST

Function Name NOC
Code

Difficulty Jury
J1­1 LAVIKAINEN Saila FIN
J1­2 HAWKINS Vicki GBR
J2­1 MARCHETTI Annires AUT
J2­2 EVANS Teresa AUS

Artistic Jury
J1 SOVOVA Zdenka CZE
J2 MACKONIENE Sigita LTU
J3 PIAZZA Marina ITA
J4 KIM Ji Young KOR

Execution Jury
J1 DRAGAS MOHAR Spela Alenka SLO
J2 GIRBA Maria ROU
J3 MARJINA Galina LAT
J4 AHLIN Ludmila SWE
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